St Margaret's Church Whalley Range Parochial Church Council - CURRENT ACCOUNT 1 Jan 2017 - 31 Dec 2017

Balance Carried Forward

DEPOSITS IN 98
ait ret EED ] Bank . . .
o Slaﬁwenl Year| Date Deposit Type| Deposit Reference Reference ID AMT S(:l;:fen Year| Date Payment Type Payment Reference Reference ID| AMT C/F Ver|f|cat|0n Aud it Notes
ef

2017/01 [DEC-JAN |2017|  03/01/2017| AUTO CREDIT |Ms Clarke & Dr 63371373 £ 15.00 | |DEC-JAN | 2017 £ 741355 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/02 |DEC-JAN | 2017 03/01/2017 | AUTO CREDIT [HoneyBear Nursery NO REF| £ 1,269.83 | [DEC-JAN | 2017 £ 8,683.38 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No provided
2017/03 [2017]  03/01/2017 |AUTO CREDIT |ian Harvey NOREF| £ 60.00 | [DEC-JAN | 2017 £ 8,743.38 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/04 2017 DEC-JAN | 2017 03/01/2017| DD 265511 £ 290.82 | £ 8,452.56 VERIFIED ALL Insurance Docs verified
2017/05 2017 DEC-JAN | 2017  03/01/2017|DD 9115147| £ 240.73 | £ 821183 VERIFIED ALL Insurance Docs verified
2017/06 2017 05/01/2017 | AUTO CREDIT [HoneyBear Nursery 02402302330427517000N | £ 3,270.50 | {DEC-JAN | 2017 £ 1148233 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No provided
2017/07 2017 DEC-JAN | 2017  09/01/2017|DD cc 510311098 £ 17500 | £ 11,307.33 BANK STATEMENT ONLY CC STATEMENT NOT SEEN
2017/08 2017 10/01/2017 | AUTO CREDIT [CM Clegg RP4560883 552394500 £ 20.00 | [DEC-JAN | 2017 £ 11,327.33 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/0 2017 DEC-JAN | 2017 12/01/2017 |CHQ Diocese of MCR 002005 £ 10,965.54 | £ 361.79 VERIFIED ALL Two Bills paid togther one cheque - includes CRUX Mags
2017/10 [DEC-JAN | 2017 DEC-JAN | 2017 16/01/2017 | CHQ British Gas & Electricity 002006 £ 253.07 | £ 108.72 VERIFIED ALL CLEARED
2017/11|DECJAN |2017|  20/01/2017|CREDIT SLIP_|C hurch Use Fees |novibec 101297 £ 1,039.65 | {DEC-JAN | 2017 £ 114837 VERIFIED ALL From hand written collection notes = cash and misc cheques; no reciepts for sundries
2017/12 [DECJAN [ 2017 25/01/2017 | TRANSFER | TRANSFER chqTRO03589249 | £ 934.29 | [DECJAN [ 2017 £ 2,082.66 VERIFIED SOME Nat West Docs seen - nofurther details
2017/13[IAN-FEB | 2017 01/02/2017| AUTO CREDIT |Ms Clarke & Dr 64111984 £ 15.00 | [JAN-FEB | 2017 £ 2,097.66 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/14 [IAN-FEB_| 2017 01/02/2017 | AUTO CREDIT [HoneyBear Nursery NO REF| £ 1,269.83 | [JAN-FEB | 2017 £ 3,367.49 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No provided
2017/15[JAN-FEB_| 2017 01/02/2017| AUTO CREDIT |lan Harvey NOREF| £ 60.00 | [JAN-FEB | 2017 £ 3,427.49 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION

JAN-FEB | 2017 JAN-FEB | 2017 01/02/2017 | TELE BANKING TRF TO from Business Reserve Alc £ 934.29 | £ 2,493.20 VERIFIED ALL CLEARED
2017/17 [JAN-FEB_| 2017 JAN-FEB | 2017 01/02/2017 |CHQ JET ROD LTD 002009 £ 174.00 | £ 2319.20 VERIFIED ALL CLEARED
2017/18 [JAN-FEB_| 2017 JAN-FEB | 2017 01/02/2017| DD 0265511 £ 290.71 | £ 2,028.49 VERIFIED ALL Insurance Docs verified
2017/19 EB | 2017 JAN-FEB | 2017 01/02/2017| DD 9115147| £ 240.69 | £ 1,787.80 VERIFIED ALL Insurance Docs verified
2017/20 [JAN-FEB_| 2017 01/02/2017 | AUTO CREDIT [CM Clegg RP4650883 564637500| £ 20.00 | [JAN-FEB | 2017 £ 1,807.80 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/21|JAN-FEB | 2017 JAN-FEB | 2017 16/02/2017 | CHQ No details 002023| £ 500.00 | £ 1,307.80 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No docs or details seen/CHO stub blank
2017/22 2017 17/02/2017 | CHQ ADT Fire Security PLC 002013 £ 60.00 | £ 1,247.80 VERIFIED ALL CLEARED
2017/23 [2017]|  20/02/2017|CHO Charles Ferris Candles 002010] £ 89.47 | £ 1158.33 VERIFIED ALL CLEARED
2017/24 28/02/2017| AUTO CREDIT |CBF Fund 1240010885 | £ 128.64 | [JAN-FEB | 2017 £ 1,286.97 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No docs provided
2017/25 28/02/2017| AUTO CREDIT [CBF Fund 1240011475 | £ 11555 | [JAN-FEB | 2017 £ 1,402.52 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No docs provided
2017/26 01/03/2017| AUTO CREDIT |Ms Clarke & Dr 64839842 £ 15.00 | |FEB-MAR | 2017 £ 1417.52 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/27 01/03/2017 | AUTO CREDIT |HoneyBear Nursery NO REF| £ 1,260.83 | [FEB-MAR | 2017 £ 2,687.35 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No provided
2017/28 01/03/2017 | AUTO CREDIT |lan Harvey NO REF| £ 60.00 £ 2,747.35 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/29 01/02/2017 | DD 0265511 £ 290.71 | £ 2,456.64 VERIFIED ALL Insurance Docs verified
2017/30 |[FEB-MAR | 2017 FEB-MAR | 2017 01/02/2017| DD 9115147| £ 240.69 | £ 2,215.95 VERIFIED ALL Insurance Docs verified
2017/31[FEB-MAR | 2017 10/03/2017 | AUTO CREDIT [CM Clega RP4650883 576467000| £ 20.00 | [FEB-MAR| 2017 £ 2,235.95 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/32 [FEB-MAR [ 2017 27/03/2017 | CREDIT SLIP_[C hurch Use Fees [reamar 101299] £ 1,153.24 | [FEB-MAR| 2017 £ 3,380.19 VERIFIED ALL From hand written collection notes = cash and misc cheques; no reciepts for sundries
2017/33 |MAR-APR | 2017 03/04/2017 | AUTO CREDIT |Ms Clarke & Dr 65608054 £ 15.00 | [MAR-APR| 2017 £ 3,404.19 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/34 [MAR-APR | 2017 03/04/2017 | AUTO CREDIT [HoneyBear Nursery NO REF| £ 1,260.83 | [MAR-APR| 2017 £ 4,674.02 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No provided
2017/35 [MAR-APR | 2017 04/04/2017| AUTO CREDIT |lan Harvey NOREF| £ 60.00 | [MAR-APR| 2017 £ 4,734.02 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/36 [MAR-APR | 2017 MAR-APR| 2017 03/04/2017 | AUTO CREDIT 0265511 £ 290.71 | £ 4,44331 VERIFIED ALL Insurance Docs verified
2017/37 [MAR-APR [ 2017 MAR-APR| 2017 03/04/2017 | AUTO CREDIT 9115147| £ 240.69 | £ 4,202.62 VERIFIED ALL Insurance Docs verified
2017/38 [MAR-APR | 2017 MAR-APR| 2017 07/04/2017| DD cc 510311098 £ 179.93 | £ 4,022.69 BANK STATEMENT ONLY CC STATEMENT NOT SEEN
2017/39 |[MAR-APR | 2017 10/04/2017 [AUTO CREDIT |CM Clegg RP4650883 588820200 £ 20.00 | |MAR-APR| 2017 £ 4,042.69 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/40 [MAR-APR | 2017 10/04/2017 | CREDIT SLIP_[C hurch Use Fees 101300 £ 370.00 | [MAR-APR| 2017 £ 4,412.69 VERIFIED ALL From hand written collection notes = cash and misc cheques; no reciepts for sundries
2017/41 |MAR-APR | 2017 MAR-APR| 2017 21/04/2017 [CHQ British Gas & Electricity 002014| £ 2,656.54 | £ 1,756.15 VERIFIED ALL Bills paid togther
2017/42 [MAR-APR | 2017 MAR-APR| 2017 25/04/2017 |CHQ Flu Clean 002016 £ 336.00 | £ 142015 VERIFIED ALL CLEARED
2017/43 [MAR-APR | 2017 MAR-APR| 2017 26/04/2017|CHQ CCHUBB 002015] £ 308.74 | £ 111141 VERIFIED ALL CLEARED
2017/44 |APR-MAY | 2017 02/05/2017| AUTO CREDIT |Ms Clarke & Dr 66313366 £ 15.00 | |APR-MAY | 2017 £ 112641 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/45 |APR-MAY | 2017 02/05/2017 |[AUTO CREDIT |HoneyBear Nursery NO REF| £ 1,269.83 | |APR-MAY | 2017 £ 2,396.24 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No provided
2017/46 [APR-MAY | 2017 02/05/2017 | AUTO CREDIT |lan Harvey NOREF| £ 60.00 | [APR-MAY | 2017 £ 2,456.24 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/47 | APR-MAY | 2017 APR-MAY | 2017 02/05/2017 | AUTO CREDIT 0265511 £ 290.71 | £ 2,165.53 VERIFIED ALL Insurance Docs verified
2017/48 [APR-MAY | 2017 APR-MAY | 2017 02/05/2017 | AUTO CREDIT 9115147| £ 240.69 | £ 192484 VERIFIED ALL Insurance Docs verified
2017/49|APR-MAY | 2017 03/05/2017 | TRANSFER | TRANSFER ENTDTD| £ 845.10 | |APR-MAY | 2017 £ 2,769.94 UNABLE TO VERIFY No docs or details seen
2017/50 [APR-MAY | 2017 04/05/2017 | TRANSFER | TRANSFER FROM 7120| £ 277.00 | [APR-MAY | 2017 £ 3,046.94 UNABLE TO VERIFY No docs or details seen
2017/51|APR-MAY | 2017 APR-MAY | 2017 04/05/2017 | CHQ Water Plus 002020| £ 97.07 | £ 2,949.87 VERIFIED ALL United Utilities Water Bill seen
2017/52 [APR-MAY | 2017 APR-MAY | 2017 08/08/2017 | DD cc 510311098 £ 184.00 | £ 2,765.87 BANK STATEMENT ONLY CC STATEMENT NOT SEEN
2017/53 |APR-MAY | 2017 10/04/2017 [AUTO CREDIT |CM Clegg RP4650883 601038300 £ 20.00 | |APR-MAY | 2017 £ 2,785.87 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/54 |APR-MAY | 2017 16/05/2017| CREDIT SLIP_[C hurch Use Fees 101250| £ 1,468.55 | [APR-MAY | 2017 £ 4,254.42 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No invoice or receipt seen for Ett drummer?
2017/55 |APR-MAY | 2017 APR-MAY | 2017 24/05/2017 [CHQ Church Finance Supplies 002021 £ 79.60 | £ 4,174.82 VERIFIED ALL CLEARED
2017/56 [APR-MAY | 2017 31/05/2017| AUTO CREDIT |CBF Fund 1240010885 | £ 142.48 | [APR-MAY | 2017 £ 4,317.30 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No docs or details seen
2017/57 |APR-MAY | 2017 31/05/2017| AUTO CREDIT [CBF Fund 1240011475 | £ 127.98 | [APR-MAY| 2017 £ 4,445.28 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No docs or details seen
2017/58 [MAY-JUN_| 2017 01/06/2017| AUTO CREDIT |Ms Clarke & Dr 67063667 £ 15.00 [ |MAY-JUN | 2017 £ 4,460.28 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/59 [MAY-JUN_| 2017 01/06/2017 | AUTO CREDIT |HoneyBear Nursery NO REF| £ 1,269.83 [ |MAY-JUN | 2017 £ 5730.11 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No provided
2017/60 |MAY-JUN | 2017 01/06/2017 | AUTO CREDIT |lan Harvey NOREF| £ 60.00 | [MAY-JUN | 2017 £ 579011 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/61 [MAY-JUN | 2017 MAY-JUN | 2017 01/06/2017 |DD 026511 £ 29071 | £ 5,499.40 VERIFIED ALL Insurance Docs verified
2017/62 |[MAY-JUN | 2017 MAY-JUN | 2017 07/06/2017 | DD cc 510311098 £ 184.00 | £ 5,315.40 BANK STATEMENT ONLY CC STATEMENT NOT SEEN
2017/63 [MAY-JUN_| 2017 12/06/2017 | AUTO CREDIT |CM Clegg RP4650883 613825800 £ 20.00 | [MAY-JUN | 2017 £ 5,335.40 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/64 |MAY-JUN_| 2017 14/06/2017 | CREDIT SLIP_|C hurch Use Fees [sun 101351 £ 493.06 | [MAY-JUN | 2017 £ 5,828.46 VERIFIED ALL From hand written collection notes = cash and misc cheques; no reciepts for sundries
2017/65 [MAY-JUN_| 2017 14/06/2017 | CREDIT SLIP_[C: hurch Use Fees 101352| £ 310.00 | [MAY-JUN | 2017 £ 6,138.46 VERIFIED SOME No invoice or receipt seen for Ett drummer?
2017/66 [MAY-JUN | 2017 23/06/2017 No details noref| £ 2.00 [M{MAY-JUN | 2017 £ 6,140.46 UNABLE TO VERIFY No docs or details seen
2017/67 [MAY-JUN_| 2017 23/06/2017 | CREDIT SLIP_[C: hurch Use Fees |aPr 101353| £ 515.01 | [MAY-JUN | 2017 £ 6,655.47 VERIFIED ALL From hand written collection notes = cash and misc cheques; no reciepts for sundries
2017/68 [MAY-JUN_| 2017 30/06/2017 | CREDIT SLIP_[C: hurch Use Fees 101354| £ 200.00 | [MAY-JUN | 2017 £ 6,855.47 BANK STATEMENT ONLY NOTES UNCLEAR -
2017/69 [JUN-JUL_ | 2017 03/07/2017 | AUTO CREDIT |Ms Clarke & Dr 67817141 £ 15.00 | {JUN-JUL | 2017 £ 6,870.47 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/70[JUN-JUL_| 2017 03/07/2017 | AUTO CREDIT |HoneyBear Nursery NO REF| £ 1,269.83 | {JUN-JUL | 2017 £ 8140.30 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No provided
2017/71[JUN-JUL_| 2017 03/07/2017 | AUTO CREDIT [lan Harvey NO REF| £ 60.00 | [JUN-JUL | 2017 £ 8,200.30 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/72|JUN-DUL_| 2017 03/07/2017 | AUTO CREDIT [No details CAF1706281745CF | £ 50.00 | [JUN-JUL | 2017 £ 8,250.30 UNABLE TO VERIFY No docs or details seen
2017/73[JUN-JUL_| 2017 JUN-JUL | 2017 03/07/2017 |DD 026511 £ 29071 | £ 7,959.59 VERIFIED ALL Insurance Docs verified
2017/74[JUN-DUL_| 2017 JUN-JUL_| 2017 06/07/2017 |CHQ British Gas & Electricity 0020025/002026 | £ 213032 | £ 582027 VERIFIED ALL CLEARED
2017/75[JUN-JUL_| 2017 JUN-JUL | 2017 07/07/2017 |CHQ Diocese of MCR 002027 £ 4,000.00 | £ 1,829.27 VERIFIED ALL CLEARED
2017/76 [JUN-JUL_| 2017 JUN-JUL | 2017 07/07/2017| DD cc 510311098 £ 184.00 | £ 1,645.27 BANK STATEMENT ONLY CC STATEMENT NOT SEEN
2017/77 [JUN-JUL_| 2017 10/07/2017 | AUTO CREDIT [CM Clegg RP4650883 625606100| £ 20.00 | [JUN-JUL | 2017 £ 1,665.27 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No invoi ipt DONATION
2017/78 [JUN-JUL | 2017 JUN-JUL | 2017 13/07/2017 | CHQ A Bowers of Chester 002028 £ 87.41 | £ 1577.86 VERIFIED ALL CLEARED




2017/79[JUN-JUL | 2017 17/07/2017| AUTO CREDIT |A Bowers of Chester 200000000285831171 £ 390.00 |Foun-JuL | 2017 £ 1,967.86 UNABLE TO VERIFY No docs or details seen
2017/80 [JUN-JUL_| 2017 17/07/2017|CREDIT SLIP_[C hurch Use Fees [wmay 101355 £ 673.06 | [JUN-JUL | 2017 £ 2,640.92 VERIFIED ALL From hand written collection notes = cash and misc cheques; no reciepts for sundries
2017/81[JUN-JUL_| 2017 27/07/2017| CREDIT SLIP_ | Collections/Banns/Sundries/Church Use Fees |aun 101356 £ 200.00 | [JUN-JUL | 2017 £ 284092 BANK STATEMENT ONLY Unable to locate notes
2017/82[JUL-AUG | 2017 01/08/2017| AUTO CREDIT [Ms Clarke & Dr 68528393 £ 15.00 | [JUL-AUG | 2017 £ 2,855.92 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No invo ipt DONATION
2017/83|JUL-AUG | 2017 01/08/2017 | AUTO CREDIT |HoneyBear Nursery NO REF| £ 1,260.83 | {JUL-AUG | 2017 £ 4,125.75 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No provided
2017/84[JUL-AUG | 2017 01/08/2017| AUTO CREDIT |lan Harvey NO REF| £ 60.00 | [JUL-AUG | 2017 £ 4,185.75 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No invoi ipt DONATION
2017/85|JUL-AUG | 2017 JUL-AUG | 2017 01/08/2017 | DD 026511 £ 290.71 | £ 3,895.04 VERIFIED ALL Insurance Docs verified
2017/86 [JUL-AUG | 2017 07/08/2017 | CREDIT SLIP__[No details 101357 £ 507.87 | [JUL-AUG | 2017 £ 4,402.91 VERIFIED NOTES From hand written collection notes = cash and misc cheques; no reciepts for sundries
2017/87 [JUL-AUG | 2017 JUL-AUG | 2017 07/06/2017 | DD cc 510311098 £ 184.00 | £ 4,218.91 BANK STATEMENT ONLY CC STATEMENT NOT SEEN
2017/88JUL-AUG | 2017 10/08/2017 | AUTO CREDIT [CM Clegg RP4650883 638054500 £ 20.00 | {JUL-AUG | 2017 £ 4,238.91 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/89[JUL-AUG | 2017 14/08/2017 | CREDIT SLIP_[No details 101358 £ 610.89 | [JUL-AUG | 2017 £ 4,849.80 BANK STATEMENT ONLY Notes not provided
2017/90 [JUL-AUG | 2017 14/08/2017 | CREDIT SLIP_[C hurch Use Fees 101359 £ 290.00 | [JUL-AUG | 2017 £ 5,130.80 BANK STATEMENT ONLY Unable to locate notes/Credit Slip Ethopians & Banns
2017/91[JUL-AUG | 2017 18/08/2017 | CREDIT SLIP_[C: hurch Use Fees 101360 £ 459.09 | [JUL-AUG | 2017 £ 5,598.89 BANK STATEMENT ONLY Notes not provided
2017/92[JUL-AUG | 2017 JUL-AUG | 2017 29/08/2017 |CHQ Diocese of MCR 002031 £ 5,000.00 | £ 598.89 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No Docs for these dates
2017/93|JUL-AUG | 2017 31/08/2017| AUTO CREDIT |CBF Fund 1240010885 | £ 168.85 | [JUL-AUG | 2017 £ 767.74 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No docs provided
2017/94[JUL-AUG [ 2017 31/08/2017 | AUTO CREDIT [CBF Fund 1240011475 [ £ 151.67 | [JUL-AUG | 2017 £ 919.41 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No docs provided
2017/95 |AUG-SEP | 2017 01/09/2017| AUTO CREDIT |Ms Clarke & Dr 660252114 £ 15.00 | |AUG-SEP | 2017 £ 934.41 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/96 |AUG-SEP | 2017 01/09/2017 | AUTO CREDIT [HoneyBear Nursery NO REF| £ 1,269.83 | [AUG-SEP | 2017 £ 2,204.24 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No provided
2017/97 |AUG-SEP | 2017 01/09/2017| AUTO CREDIT |lan Harvey NO REF| £ 60.00 | |AUG-SEP| 2017 £ 2,264.24 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/98 |AUG-SEP | 2017 AUG-SEP | 2017 01/08/2017 | DD 026511 £ 290.71 | £ 197353 VERIFIED ALL Insurance Docs verified
2017/99 |AUG-SEP | 2017|  05/09/2017| AUTO CREDIT |R Boulter 297363502 £ 150.00 | [AUG-SEP| 2017 £ 212353 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/100 |[AUG-SEP | 2017 AUG-SEP | 2017 07/09/2017 | DD cc 510311098 £ 184.00 | £ 1,939.53 BANK STATEMENT ONLY CC STATEMENT NOT SEEN
2017/101|AUG-SEP | 2017|  08/09/2017|CREDIT SLIP_|C hurch Use Fees 101361 £ 800.38 | [AUG-SEP| 2017 £ 2,748.91 VERIFIED ALL From hand written collection notes = cash and misc cheques; no reciepts for sundries
2017/102 |[AUG-SEP | 2017 08/09/2017 | CREDIT SLIP_[C hurch Use Fees 101362 £ 140.00 | |AUG-SEP| 2017 £ 2,888.91 VERIFIED ALL From hand written collection notes = cash and misc cheques; no reciepts for sundries
2017/103 |AUG-SEP | 2017 11/09/2017 | AUTO CREDIT [CM Clega RP4650883 650681700 £ 20.00 | |AUG-SEP| 2017 £ 2,908.91 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/104 |AUG-SEP | 2017 19/09/2017 | CREDIT SLIP_[C hurch Use Fees 101363 £ 200.00 | [AUG-SEP | 2017 £ 3,108.91 BANK STATEMENT ONLY Notes not provided
2017/105 [AUG-SEP | 2017|  22/09/2017 |AUTO CREDIT |No details CAF1709191869CF | £ 100.00 | [AUG-SEP| 2017 £ 3,208.91 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No Doc
2017/106 [2017]  02/10/2017 |AUTO CREDIT |Ms Clarke & Dr 669252114 £ 15.00 | |SEP-OCT | 2017 £ 322391 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/107 [2017]  02/10/2017|AUTO CREDIT |HoneyBear Nursery NO REF| £ 1,269.83 £ 4,493.74 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No provided
2017/108 [2017]  02/10/2017 [AUTO CREDIT |lan Harvey NO REF| £ 60.00 £ 4,553.74 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/109 2017 02/10/2017| DD 026511 £ 290.71 | £ 4,263.03 VERIFIED ALL Insurance Docs verified
2017/110 2017 SEP-OCT | 2017 03/10/2017 |CHQ British Gas & Electricity 002033 £ 689.02 | £ 3,574.01 VERIFIED ALL CLEARED
2017/111 2017 04/10/2017| AUTO CREDIT | The Voice Collective 00156529632BBLMZRF | £ 545.00 | [SEP-OCT| 2017 £ 4,119.01 BANK STATEMENT ONLY From hand written collection notes = cash and misc cheques; no reciepts for sundries
2017/112 2017 05/10/2017 | AUTO CREDIT |[R Boulter 305681561 £ 150.00 | [SEP-OCT | 2017 £ 4,260.01 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/113 2017 SEP-OCT|2017|  05/10/2017 |CHQ North West Pest Control 002035 £ 240.00 | £ 4,029.01 VERIFIED ALL CLEARED
2017/114 2017 SEP-OCT | 2017 09/10/2017| DD cc 510311098 £ 184.00 | £ 3,845.01 BANK STATEMENT ONLY CC STATEMENT NOT SEEN
2017/115 10/10/2017 | AUTO CREDIT [CM Clega RP4650883 650681700 £ 20.00 | [SEP-OCT | 2017 £ 3,865.01 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/116 13/10/2017|CREDIT SLIP_[C hurch Use Fees 101364/ £ 670.94 £ 4,535.95 BANK STATEMENT ONLY From hand written collection notes = cash and misc cheques; no reciepts for sundries
2017/117 13/10/2017 | CREDIT SLIP__|C: hurch Use Fees 101365) £ 221.11 £ 4,757.06 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No docs or details seen
2017/118 [SEP-OCT | 2017 SEP-OCT] 2017 24/10/2017|CHQ Diocese of MCR 002036] £ 4,000.00 | £ 757.06 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No Docs for these dates
2017/119|0CT-NoV | 2017 01/11/2017 | AUTO CREDIT |Ms Clarke & Dr 669252114| £ 15.00 | [SEP-OCT | 2017 £ 772.06 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/120 [OCT-NOV | 2017 01/11/2017 | AUTO CREDIT [HoneyBear Nursery NO REF| £ 1,260.83 | [SEP-OCT | 2017 £ 2,041.89 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No provided
2017/121|OCT-NOV | 2017 01/11/2017| AUTO CREDIT |lan Harvey NO REF| £ 60.00 | [SEP-OCT | 2017 £ 2,101.89 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/122[OCT-NOV | 2017 SEP-OCT | 2017 01/11/2017| DD 026511/ £ 290.71 | £ 181118 VERIFIED ALL Insurance Docs verified
2017/123|0CT-NOV | 2017 06/11/2017| AUTO CREDIT |R Boulter 3181022787| £ 150.00 | [ocT-Nov/ 2017 £ 1,961.18 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/124|0CT-NOV | 2017 OCT-Nov| 2017 09/10/2017| DD cc 510311098 £ 184.00 | £ 1777.18 BANK STATEMENT ONLY CC STATEMENT NOT SEEN
2017/125|OCT-NOV | 2017 09/11/2017 | CREDIT SLIP__| No details 101366 £ 1,085.76 | |OCT-NOV| 2017 £ 2,862.94 UNABLE TO VERIFY No docs or details seen
2017/126 |OCT-NOV | 2017 09/11/2017 | CREDIT SLIP_[C hurch Use Fees 101367 £ 250.00 | [OCT-NOV/| 2017 £ 3,112.94 VERIFIED ALL From hand written collection notes = cash and misc cheques; no reciepts for sundries
2017/127 [OCT-NOV | 2017 10/11/2017 [AUTO CREDIT |CM Clegg RP4650883 675148600 £ 20.00 | |OCT-NOV| 2017 £ 3,132.94 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/128|0CT-NOV | 2017 13/11/2017|CREDIT SLIP_[C hurch Use Fees 101368 £ 220.00 | [OCT-NOV/ 2017 £ 335294 BANK STATEMENT ONLY Unable to locate notes/Credit Slip Ethopians Oct?
2017/129|0CT-NoV | 2017 16/11/2017|CREDIT SLIP_[C hurch Use Fees 101369 £ 140.00 | [ocT-Nov/| 2017 £ 3,492.94 BANK STATEMENT ONLY Unable to locate notes/Credit Slip: Carol/Choir
2017/130|{OCT-NOV | 2017 OCT-Nov/| 2017 28/11/2017 |CHQ Diocese of MCR 002037/ £ 3,000.00 | £ 492.94 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No Docs for these dates
2017/131 [OCT-NOV | 2017 30/11/2017 |[AUTO CREDIT |HoneyBear Nursery 41023511923421000n| £ 3,561.63 [ |OCT-NOV| 2017 £ 4,054.57 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No provided
2017/132|OCT-NOV | 2017|  30/11/2017|AUTO CREDIT |CBF Fund 1240010885 | £ 13513 | [OCT-NOV/ 2017 £ 4,189.70 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No docs provided
2017/133|0CT-NOV | 2017 30/11/2017| AUTO CREDIT [CBF Fund 1240011475 | £ 121.38 | [OCT-NOV/| 2017 £ 4,311.08 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No docs provided
2017/134 |NOV-DEC | 2017 01/12/2017| AUTO CREDIT |Ms Clarke & Dr 660252114 £ 15.00 | |NOV-DEC| 2017 £ 4,326.08 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
2017/135 [NOV-DEC | 2017 01/12/2017 |[AUTO CREDIT |HoneyBear Nursery NO REF| £ 1,269.83 | |NOV-DEC| 2017 £ 5,595.91 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No provided
2017/136 |NOV-DEC | 2017 01/12/2017 | AUTO CREDIT |lan Harvey NO REF| £ 60.00 | [NOV-DEC| 2017 £ 5,655.91 BANK STATEMENT ONLY No DONATION
